
 

Non-Mandatory SOQ Proposal Site Visit Sign-In Sheet for  

Juvenile Hall Expansion Project – PS #1062 

Monday, November 15, 2010, 1:30 PM at the Media Center, 1131 Kansas Ave., San Luis Obispo 

 

 

FIRM NAME 

(Please Print) 
REPRESENTATIVE  ADDRESS PHONE FAX EMAIL 

EDA Design Professionals Jeff Wagner 1998 Santa Barbara Street, #200 SLO CA 93401 805-549-8658 549-8704 jeffw@edainc.com 

DSK Architects George Pudlo 779 Clearview Lane, SLO CA 93405 805-458-1863 415-839-7584 George@dskarch.com 

Beverly Prior Architects Beverly Prior 417 Montgomery St, 8
th
 Fl, SF CA 94104 415-777-9422 415-777-2755 bprior@bparch.com 

The Design Partnership Lisa Bruce 1412 Van Ness Ave., SF CA  415-637-2757  Lisa@dpsf.com 

John A. Martin Mario Esola 355 Pacific St., Suite A, SLO CA 93405 805-547-2010 547-2011 mesola@jamaslo.com 

Fraser Seiple Architects Bruce Fraser 971 Osos Street, SLO CA 93401 805-544-6161 544-6183 bruce@fraserseiplearchitects.com 

RRM Design Group Candice Wong 3765 S. Higuera St., SLO CA 93401 805-543-1794  cmwong@rrmdesign.com 

Kitchell Randy Rominger 612 Clarion Ct., SLO CA 93401 805-706-0276 221-6880 rrominger@kitchell.com 

Kitchell Maria Leyva 2750 Gateway Oaks, Sacramento 916-698-5459  mleyva@kitchell.com 

BFGC-IBI Group William Tucolet 4115 Broad Street, #B6, SLO CA 93401 805-546-0433 546-0504 billt@bfgc-ibigroup.com 

Ravatt-Albrecht & Assoc Paul Reinhardt 1371 Pacific Street, SLO CA 93401 805-786-4391 786-4792 preinhardt@ravatt-albrecht.com 

AECOM Josh Reynolds 1194 Pacific Street, Suite 204, SLO CA 93401 805-542-9840 542-9990 Josh.reynolds@aecom.com 

Cannon Associates Ed Collins 1050 Southwood, SLO CA 93401 805-544-7407  edc@cannoncorp.us 

Bethel Engineering Lori Speer 2624 Airport Drive, Santa Maria CA  805-934-5767 934-3448 lori@dbaengineers.com 

HDR Bill Akiyama 1325 J Street, Sacramento CA  916-719-1056 916-471-5801 William.akiyama@hdrinc.com 

KMD Steve Wagner 1733 Ocean Ave., #310, Santa Monica CA  310-857-8239  wagner@kmd.arch.com 

PSA Pat Sullivan 110 Harvard Ave., Claremont CA 909-223-4570  Patrick@psarchitects.com 

Westberg+White Charles Dellinger 346 S. McClelland St., Santa Maria CA  805-346-2991  cdellinger@wwarch.com 

Sally Swanson Architects Sally Swanson 220 Sansome St., SF CA  415-445-3045  sswanson@swanarch.com 

Rick Engineering Brandon Medeiros 711 Tank Farm Rd., Suite 110 SLO CA 93401 805-544-0707  bmedeiros@rickengineering.com 

AECOM Mike Retford 999 Town & Country Rd., Orange CA  714-567-2421  Mike.retford@aecom.com 

Vitetta Rob Nash 1288 Morro St., Suite 210, SLO CA 93401 805-785-0390 805-785-0394 nash@vitetta.com 

Cannon Associates Susan Roberts 1050 Southwood, SLO CA 805-503-4543  susanr@cannonassoc.com 

Omni Design Group Bonnie Miller 689 Tank Farm Rd., Suite 140, SLO CA 93401 805-544-9700 544-4327 Bmiller@odgslo.com 
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RA & Associates Jim Albrecht P.O. Box 528, Santa Maria CA  805-928-5002 928-0195 Jalbrecht@ravatt-albrecht.com 

Fraser Seiple Frank Seiple 971 Osos Street, SLO CA 93401 805-544-6161 544-6183 frank@fraserseiplearchitects.com 

Wallace Group Scott Bruce 611 Clarion Ct., SLO CA 93401 805-544-4011  Scottb@wallacegroup.us 

Ravatt Albrecht Greg Ravatt 1371 Pacific Street, SLO CA 93401 805-786-4391  gregr@ravatt-albrecht.com 

PMSM Architects Fred Sweeney Vine Street, Paso Robles CA 805-227-4540  fred@pmsm-architects.com 
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